Statements and Speeches

77/1

77/2

77/3

77/5

77/6

77/7

77/8

77/9

77/10

77/

77/12

77/15

77/17

77/18

77/19

Canada and Brazil — Enormous
Potential for Economic Co-operation

Japan — Neither the Sword nor
the Chrysanthemum

Canada Reaffirms its Abhorrence
of Apartheid

Human Rights One of the Most
Complex Foreign Policy Issues

Common Challenges Confronting
Canada and the United States

Canada and the Countries of the
Pacific Basin

Canada and the United Nations

Canada and Japan Progress
Towards Common Goals

A Challenge of Historic
Proportions

Milestones on the Road to a New
Economic Order

Canada and UN Resolutions Con-
cerning Israel and the Middle East

Conference on International
Economic Co-operation

Suggestions for Improving UN
Performance

Helsinki — The Final Act:
Principles and Provisions

Arms Control and Disarmament

Hon. D. Jamieson,
Brasilia,
January 12

Mr. Bruce Rankin,
Toronto,
March 10

Mr. W.H. Barton,
UN, New York,
March 30

Hon. D. Jamieson,
Ottawa,
March 16

Hon. D. Jamieson,
Atlanta,
April 29

Mr. R.L. Rogers,
Ottawa,
April 4

Mr. W.H. Barton,
Winnipeg,
May 13

Hon. D. Jamieson,
Vancouver,
June 13

Hon.A.J. MacEachen,
Paris,
May 30

Hon. A. Gillespie,
Paris,
May 30

Mr. F. Leblanc,
Montreal,
June 15

Hon.A.J. MacEachen,
UN, New York,
September 13

Hon. D. Jamieson,
UN, New York,
September 26

Mr. K. Goldschlag,
Belgrade,
October 6

Mr. R. Harry Jay,

UN, New York,
October 27




