Statements and Speeches

77/1	Canada and Brazil — Enormous Potential for Economic Co-operation	Hon. D. Jamieson, Brasilia, January 12
77/2	Japan — Neither the Sword nor the Chrysanthemum	Mr. Bruce Rankin, Toronto, March 10
77/3	Canada Reaffirms its Abhorrence of Apartheid	Mr. W.H. Barton, UN, New York, March 30
77/5	Human Rights One of the Most Complex Foreign Policy Issues	Hon. D. Jamieson, Ottawa, March 16
77/6	Common Challenges Confronting Canada and the United States	Hon. D. Jamieson, Atlanta, April 29
77/7	Canada and the Countries of the Pacific Basin	Mr. R.L. Rogers, Ottawa, April 4
77/8	Canada and the United Nations	Mr. W.H. Barton, Winnipeg, May 13
77/9	Canada and Japan Progress Towards Common Goals	Hon. D. Jamieson, Vancouver, June 13
77/10	A Challenge of Historic Proportions	Hon. A.J. MacEachen, Paris, May 30
77/11	Milestones on the Road to a New Economic Order	Hon. A. Gillespie, Paris, May 30
77/12	Canada and UN Resolutions Concerning Israel and the Middle East	Mr. F. Leblanc, Montreal, June 15
77/15	Conference on International Economic Co-operation	Hon. A.J. MacEachen, UN, New York, September 13
77/17	Suggestions for Improving UN Performance	Hon. D. Jamieson, UN, New York, September 26
77/18	Helsinki — The Final Act: Principles and Provisions	Mr. K. Goldschlag, Belgrade, October 6
77/19	Arms Control and Disarmament	Mr. R. Harry Jay, UN, New York, October 27